
Property Tax Map # Deed Acreage ± 
Address  / 

Description 
Zoning Assessed Value 

1 
055.01-02-10.00-

0000 
1 Lot 

LT 7 BLK 1 
GRANDVIEW 

GARDENS 
R1 $6,800 

2 
055.01-02-09.00-

0000 
1 Lot 

LT 8 BLK 1 
GRANDVIEW 

GARDENS 
R1 $6,800 

3 
064.01-04-14.00-

0000 
1 

5620 CARTER 
LN 

R1 $39,300 

4 
064.02-01-61.00-

0000 
2.82 

LTS 18 19 20 
GLENVAR 

R1 $66,100 

5 Withdrawn         
6 Withdrawn     
7 Withdrawn     
8 Withdrawn     
9 Withdrawn     

10 
038.12-06-44.00-

0000 
0.18 

835 ORLANDO 
AVE 

R2 $170,800 

11 
039.03-01-15.08-

0000 
3 

LT P-3 FAMILY 
SUBD FOR 
WILLIAM& 
SHELVA P 

R2 $38,400 

12 Withdrawn         

13 
060.20-02-18.00-

0000 
0.292 

LT A RESUBD 
FOR A 

ROANOKE 
DEVCORP OFF 

C 

R1 (Vinton) $12,100 

14 Withdrawn     
15 Withdrawn     
16 Withdrawn     

Information in table above was obtained from Roanoke County records. 

 


