Property	Tax Map #	Deed Acreage ±	Address / Description	Zoning	Assessed Value
1	055.01-02-10.00- 0000	1 Lot	LT 7 BLK 1 GRANDVIEW GARDENS	R1	\$6,800
2	055.01-02-09.00- 0000	1 Lot	LT 8 BLK 1 GRANDVIEW GARDENS	R1	\$6,800
3	064.01-04-14.00- 0000	1	5620 CARTER LN	R1	\$39,300
4	064.02-01-61.00- 0000	2.82	LTS 18 19 20 GLENVAR	R1	\$66,100
5	Withdrawn				
6	Withdrawn				
7	Withdrawn				
8	Withdrawn				
9	Withdrawn				
10	038.12-06-44.00- 0000	0.18	835 ORLANDO AVE	R2	\$170,800
11	039.03-01-15.08- 0000	3	LT P-3 FAMILY SUBD FOR WILLIAM& SHELVA P	R2	\$38,400
12	Withdrawn				
13	060.20-02-18.00- 0000	0.292	LT A RESUBD FOR A ROANOKE DEVCORP OFF C	R1 (Vinton)	\$12,100
14	Withdrawn				
15	Withdrawn				
16	Withdrawn				

Information in table above was obtained from Roanoke County records.